
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/04/22 IMPS-209118156006-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000209118156006 01/04/22 812.00 4,737.89

XX0994-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-SOLVECOVID-KENT

OSCRIPT-ANTIZINC-

01/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB01181618697545 01/04/22 4.00 4,741.89

URAV DAS

01/04/22 IMPS-209119117803-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209119117803 01/04/22 82.00 4,659.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-SOLVE-ZINC-Z

INCETTE-ANTIZINCETTE

01/04/22 IMPS-209119121171-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209119121171 01/04/22 268.00 4,391.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-SOLVE-ZINC-Z

INCETTE-ANTIZINCETTE

01/04/22 IMPS-209121164191-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209121164191 01/04/22 212.00 4,179.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-ESTENVECT

R-THINFILMTRANSISTOR

01/04/22 IMPS-209121165132-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209121165132 01/04/22 122.00 4,057.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-ESTENVECT

-THINFILMTRANSISTOR

01/04/22 IMPS-209121167472-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209121167472 01/04/22 48.00 4,009.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-XXXX-NX-ESTENVECT

-THINFILMTRANSISTOR

01/04/22 IMPS-209122195692-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209122195692 01/04/22 118.00 3,891.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-THINFI

LMALUMINIUM-128LAYER

01/04/22 IMPS-209122197179-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209122197179 01/04/22 28.00 3,863.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-THINFIL

MALUMINIUM-128LAYER

04/04/22 IMPS-209411191093-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209411191093 04/04/22 48.00 3,815.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-BLUEGE

NEQ-BILL

04/04/22 IMPS-209411193080-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209411193080 04/04/22 88.00 3,727.89
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XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-BLUEGEN

EQ-BILL

04/04/22 IMPS-209411195134-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000209411195134 04/04/22 88.00 3,639.89

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XX-NX-

ESTENVECT-BLUEGENEQ-BILL

04/04/22 IMPS-209411197038-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000209411197038 04/04/22 128.00 3,511.89

XX0994-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-BLUEGENEQ

-BILL

04/04/22 IMPS-209411100217-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209411100217 04/04/22 88.00 3,423.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-ESTENVECT-BLUEGE

NEQ-BILL

04/04/22 IMPS-209412105007-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209412105007 04/04/22 92.00 3,331.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-MULTIGUY-MULTIGI

RL--SINGLE-GUYGIRL

04/04/22 IMPS-209412106267-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000209412106267 04/04/22 98.00 3,233.89

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XX-NX-

MULTIGUY-MULTIGIRL--SINGLE-GUYGIRL

04/04/22 IMPS-209412110109-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209412110109 04/04/22 112.00 3,121.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-MULTIGUY-MULTIGIR

L--SINGLE-GUYGIRL

09/04/22 IMPS-209915186738-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209915186738 09/04/22 148.00 2,973.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-MULPHA-TRON-ASGA

RD-SYSTEMBILL-LIGHTN

09/04/22 IMPS-209915188164-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209915188164 09/04/22 148.00 2,825.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-MULPHA-TRON-ASGAR

D-SYSTEMBILL-LIGHTN

09/04/22 IMPS-209916125962-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209916125962 09/04/22 148.00 2,677.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XX-NX-LIGHTFILAMENTS--

AXIS-SYSTEMBILLS-CC

09/04/22 IMPS-209916129423-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209916129423 09/04/22 248.00 2,429.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-XX-NX-LIGHTFILAMENTS--A

XIS-SYSTEMBILLS-CC
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09/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB09162541825619 09/04/22 48.00 2,477.89

URAV DAS

09/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB09162619886081 09/04/22 40.00 2,517.89

URAV DAS

09/04/22 IMPS-209918195569-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209918195569 09/04/22 148.00 2,369.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-EFFORTPOSITIVE-EFFOR

TNEGATIVE-LIGHTNEVER

09/04/22 IMPS-209918196364-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209918196364 09/04/22 188.00 2,181.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-EFFORTPOSITIVE-EFFORT

NEGATIVE-LIGHTNEVER

09/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB09181512975086 09/04/22 14.00 2,195.89

URAV DAS

09/04/22 IMPS-209918100229-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209918100229 09/04/22 28.00 2,167.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-MARKMONITOR-POSITIVE

-NEGATIVE-SYSTEMBILL

09/04/22 IMPS-209918102288-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209918102288 09/04/22 218.00 1,949.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-MARKMONITOR-POSITIVE-

NEGATIVE-SYSTEMBILL

09/04/22 IMPS-209918108446-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209918108446 09/04/22 148.00 1,801.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-MARKMONITOR-0.02ZNIN

SIDE-LOGIC-STEALBILL

09/04/22 IMPS-209918107568-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209918107568 09/04/22 318.00 1,483.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-MARKMONITOR-0.02ZNINS

IDE-LOGIC-STEALBILL

09/04/22 IMPS-209918114128-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209918114128 09/04/22 148.00 1,335.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-RELATIONSHIPSTATUSSE

CURE-BACHELOR-OTHERS

09/04/22 IMPS-209918114454-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209918114454 09/04/22 48.00 1,287.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-RELATIONSHIPSTATUSSEC

URE-BACHELOR-OTHERS

09/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB09184326876417 09/04/22 8.00 1,295.89

URAV DAS
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09/04/22 IMPS-209922126841-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209922126841 10/04/22 128.00 1,167.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-ZWELDE-ALADINE-SYSTE

MBILL

09/04/22 IMPS-209922127288-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209922127288 10/04/22 88.00 1,079.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-ZWELDE-ALADINE-SYSTEM

BILL

09/04/22 IMPS-209922128337-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000209922128337 10/04/22 80.00 999.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEXX-CONTROLSYSTEM--12-SY

STEMBILL

09/04/22 IMPS-209922127469-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000209922127469 10/04/22 88.00 911.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTEXX-CONTROLSYSTEM--12-SYS

TEMBILL

15/04/22 IMPS-210520140658-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000210520140658 15/04/22 800.00 111.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-ENVECT-MOTIVE-BELOWTNT

-ZIRCONATE-COMPLEX-R

15/04/22 IMPS-210520141544-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000210520141544 15/04/22 82.00 29.89

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-ENVECT-MOTIVE-BELOWTNT-

ZIRCONATE-COMPLEX-R

15/04/22 IMPS-210520230278-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000210520230278 15/04/22 1,400.00 1,429.89

XX0994-TCVECTE-MOTIVE

15/04/22 IMPS-210520146603-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000210520146603 15/04/22 800.00 629.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-ENVECT-MOTIVE-GIRLTEAM

-ZIRCONATE-C

18/04/22 IMPS-210806186062-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000210806186062 18/04/22 400.00 229.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORTDUTIES-WORKS

18/04/22 IMPS-210807798360-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000210807798360 18/04/22 2,000.00 2,229.89

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORKS

18/04/22 IMPS-210807186489-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000210807186489 18/04/22 800.00 1,429.89

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORT-WORKS

20/04/22 .IMPS P2P 207508128013#16/03/2022 170322 MIR2309513403043 20/04/22 4.14 1,425.75

-MIR2309513403043

20/04/22 .IMPS P2P 207619108923#17/03/2022 170322 MIR2309513442072 20/04/22 5.90 1,419.85
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-MIR2309513442072

21/04/22 IMPS-211123185346-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211123185346 21/04/22 288.00 1,131.85

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORT-WORKS-EFZTTIMEF

IELD-BILLNOLIMIT-CC

21/04/22 IMPS-211123189147-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211123189147 21/04/22 148.00 983.85

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFORT

-WORKS-EFZTTIMEFIELD-BILLNOLIMIT-CC

25/04/22 IMPS-211503205435-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211503205435 25/04/22 2,500.00 3,483.85

XX0994-TCVECTE-EFWORKS

25/04/22 IMPS-211503193747-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211503193747 25/04/22 842.00 2,641.85

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EF-WOR

KS-ELECTRICFIELDLOSSES

25/04/22 IMPS-211503192554-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211503192554 25/04/22 842.00 1,799.85

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EF-WORKS-ELECTRICFIELD

LOSSES

25/04/22 IMPS-211503194912-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211503194912 25/04/22 800.00 999.85

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-EF-WORKS-ELECTRICFIELDL

OSSES

25/04/22 IMPS-211519145295-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211519145295 25/04/22 800.00 199.85

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-EFFORTWORKS-TLEFTFLANKI

NG--RE-PRESSURE

25/04/22 IMPS-211520832777-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211520832777 25/04/22 2,000.00 2,199.85

XX0994-TCVECTE-EFWORKS

25/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB25201443816718 25/04/22 80.00 2,119.85

URAV DAS

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 207905130281#20/03/2022 200322 MIR2311529724500 26/04/22 5.90 2,113.95

-MIR2311529724500

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 207916192907#20/03/2022 200322 MIR2311529725376 26/04/22 5.90 2,108.05

-MIR2311529725376

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208113158298#22/03/2022 220322 MIR2311530575619 26/04/22 5.90 2,102.15

-MIR2311530575619

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208220141806#23/03/2022 230322 MIR2311530587127 26/04/22 4.14 2,098.01
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-MIR2311530587127

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208220143866#23/03/2022 230322 MIR2311530576445 26/04/22 4.14 2,093.87

-MIR2311530576445

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208214113595#23/03/2022 230322 MIR2311530531250 26/04/22 4.14 2,089.73

-MIR2311530531250

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208217114829#23/03/2022 230322 MIR2311530587056 26/04/22 4.14 2,085.59

-MIR2311530587056

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208214106579#23/03/2022 230322 MIR2311530587077 26/04/22 4.14 2,081.45

-MIR2311530587077

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208214111852#23/03/2022 230322 MIR2311530536371 26/04/22 4.14 2,077.31

-MIR2311530536371

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208213187835#23/03/2022 230322 MIR2311530530429 26/04/22 5.90 2,071.41

-MIR2311530530429

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208000145202#21/03/2022 210322 MIR2311529875129 26/04/22 5.90 2,065.51

-MIR2311529875129

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208417194131#25/03/2022 250322 MIR2311531610028 26/04/22 5.90 2,059.61

-MIR2311531610028

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208416180587#25/03/2022 250322 MIR2311531609962 26/04/22 4.14 2,055.47

-MIR2311531609962

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208416186928#25/03/2022 250322 MIR2311531609997 26/04/22 5.90 2,049.57

-MIR2311531609997

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208400143727#25/03/2022 250322 MIR2311531609983 26/04/22 4.14 2,045.43

-MIR2311531609983

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208400144207#25/03/2022 250322 MIR2311531610508 26/04/22 4.14 2,041.29

-MIR2311531610508

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208401144308#25/03/2022 250322 MIR2311531609968 26/04/22 5.90 2,035.39

-MIR2311531609968

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208517128511#26/03/2022 260322 MIR2311531872700 26/04/22 5.90 2,029.49

-MIR2311531872700

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208518162523#26/03/2022 260322 MIR2311531872680 26/04/22 5.90 2,023.59

-MIR2311531872680

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208422185137#25/03/2022 260322 MIR2311531872665 26/04/22 5.90 2,017.69
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-MIR2311531872665

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208423195271#25/03/2022 260322 MIR2311531875579 26/04/22 5.90 2,011.79

-MIR2311531875579

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208423199495#25/03/2022 260322 MIR2311531867268 26/04/22 5.90 2,005.89

-MIR2311531867268

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208500103470#26/03/2022 260322 MIR2311531872654 26/04/22 5.90 1,999.99

-MIR2311531872654

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208500104266#26/03/2022 260322 MIR2311531875584 26/04/22 5.90 1,994.09

-MIR2311531875584

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208500107407#26/03/2022 260322 MIR2311531867281 26/04/22 5.90 1,988.19

-MIR2311531867281

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208501107999#26/03/2022 260322 MIR2311531872683 26/04/22 5.90 1,982.29

-MIR2311531872683

26/04/22 IMPS-211623106970-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211623106970 27/04/22 812.00 1,170.29

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFORT

-WORKS--GENERALMOTORS-48-CHECKING

26/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB26235017821245 27/04/22 40.00 1,210.29

URAV DAS

26/04/22 IMPS-211623543380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211623543380 27/04/22 1,500.00 2,710.29

XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFORTW

26/04/22 IMPS-211623108302-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211623108302 27/04/22 800.00 1,910.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFORT-WORKS--GENERALM

OTORS-48-CHECKING

27/04/22 IMPS-211700112805-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211700112805 27/04/22 148.00 1,762.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-XXXX-WWW.TCVECTORS.COM

-FAKEOFFICE-OPERATOR

27/04/22 IMPS-211700112933-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211700112933 27/04/22 212.00 1,550.29

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-XXXX-W

WW.TCVECTORS.COM-FAKEOFFICE-OPERATOR

27/04/22 IMPS-211700591326-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211700591326 27/04/22 1,500.00 3,050.29

XX0994-

27/04/22 IMPS-211700114260-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211700114260 27/04/22 220.00 2,830.29
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EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFWORK

S-TRENTCOMPANYLTD-TOUBROTNLTRENT-ACC

27/04/22 IMPS-211700115068-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211700115068 27/04/22 840.00 1,990.29

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFWOR

KS-HINDUJAACCOUNTS-LOWBILLING

27/04/22 IMPS-211700114449-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211700114449 27/04/22 320.00 1,670.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFWORKS-TRENTCOMPANYLT

D-TOUBROTNLTRENT-ACC

27/04/22 IMPS-211700114515-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211700114515 27/04/22 840.00 830.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS-HINDUJAACCOUN

TS-LOWBILLING

27/04/22 IMPS-211701616663-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211701616663 27/04/22 2,500.00 3,330.29

XX0994-TCVECTE-EFWORKS

27/04/22 IMPS-211701117605-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211701117605 27/04/22 840.00 2,490.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS-HPEACCOUNTS-S

OLVECLOSE

27/04/22 IMPS-211701117709-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211701117709 27/04/22 840.00 1,650.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS-TNTFLOORS-LOS

SES-8M2KBILLINGSOLVE

27/04/22 IMPS-211701117796-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211701117796 27/04/22 840.00 810.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--LATESTTISSOT

-EFI-S3VIRGECENTER

27/04/22 IMPS-211701630664-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211701630664 27/04/22 2,500.00 3,310.29

XX0994-TCVECTE-CAITEAM

27/04/22 IMPS-211701118604-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211701118604 27/04/22 840.00 2,470.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--COMPUTERASSO

CIATES-GIRLTEAMS

27/04/22 IMPS-211702119683-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211702119683 27/04/22 242.00 2,228.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS-CAIGTEAMS--AM

D-CHECKING-CONTINOUS

29/04/22 IMPS-211903134101-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211903134101 29/04/22 842.00 1,386.29

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--TEAMCAI-PLEX
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TORCRAY--INTEGRATE

29/04/22 IMPS-211903134136-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211903134136 29/04/22 842.00 544.29

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--TEAMCAI-PLEXT

ORCRAY--INTEGRATE

29/04/22 IMPS-211903134171-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211903134171 29/04/22 22.40 521.89

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFWOR

KS--SYSTEM-ZINC-TIN-BILL

29/04/22 IMPS-211903133750-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211903133750 29/04/22 28.40 493.49

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--SYSTEM-ZINC-

TIN-BILL

29/04/22 IMPS-211903135154-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211903135154 29/04/22 82.00 411.49

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-EFFWOR

KS--TEAMCAI-PLEXTORCRAY--CLEARSAFE

29/04/22 IMPS-211903134267-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211903134267 29/04/22 112.00 299.49

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFWORKS--TEAMCAI-PLEX

TORCRAY--CLEARSAFE

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208616185812#27/03/2022 270322 MIR2311837591081 29/04/22 5.90 293.59

-MIR2311837591081

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208617103177#27/03/2022 270322 MIR2311837586300 29/04/22 4.14 289.45

-MIR2311837586300

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208617187707#27/03/2022 270322 MIR2311837591114 29/04/22 4.14 285.31

-MIR2311837591114

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208620174141#27/03/2022 270322 MIR2311837585820 29/04/22 4.14 281.17

-MIR2311837585820

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208620174220#27/03/2022 270322 MIR2311837575836 29/04/22 4.14 277.03

-MIR2311837575836

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208617199431#27/03/2022 270322 MIR2311837568431 29/04/22 4.14 272.89

-MIR2311837568431

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208612192184#27/03/2022 270322 MIR2311837574730 29/04/22 5.90 266.99

-MIR2311837574730

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208613126872#27/03/2022 270322 MIR2311837578008 29/04/22 5.90 261.09

-MIR2311837578008
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29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208613130913#27/03/2022 270322 MIR2311837575831 29/04/22 5.90 255.19

-MIR2311837575831

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208701124500#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938371585 29/04/22 4.14 251.05

-MIR2311938371585

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208701124874#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938360786 29/04/22 4.14 246.91

-MIR2311938360786

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208701125471#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938330539 29/04/22 4.14 242.77

-MIR2311938330539

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208701125572#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938330757 29/04/22 5.90 236.87

-MIR2311938330757

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208720180130#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938333733 29/04/22 5.90 230.97

-MIR2311938333733

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208621189575#27/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938360758 29/04/22 4.14 226.83

-MIR2311938360758

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208621180714#27/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938333729 29/04/22 4.14 222.69

-MIR2311938333729

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208621180946#27/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938331175 29/04/22 4.14 218.55

-MIR2311938331175

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208621181456#27/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938333431 29/04/22 4.14 214.41

-MIR2311938333431

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208621182326#27/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938333715 29/04/22 4.14 210.27

-MIR2311938333715

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208621185842#27/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938360777 29/04/22 4.14 206.13

-MIR2311938360777

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208621185977#27/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938361397 29/04/22 4.14 201.99

-MIR2311938361397

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208621186671#27/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938334265 29/04/22 4.14 197.85

-MIR2311938334265

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208621189329#27/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938360753 29/04/22 4.14 193.71

-MIR2311938360753

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208702127248#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938332789 29/04/22 5.90 187.81

-MIR2311938332789
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29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208702127286#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938332829 29/04/22 5.90 181.91

-MIR2311938332829

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208703126702#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938326737 29/04/22 4.14 177.77

-MIR2311938326737

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208703127747#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938326728 29/04/22 4.14 173.63

-MIR2311938326728

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208703127759#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938332572 29/04/22 4.14 169.49

-MIR2311938332572

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208703130017#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938333722 29/04/22 4.14 165.35

-MIR2311938333722

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208703130071#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938332848 29/04/22 4.14 161.21

-MIR2311938332848

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208700119948#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938343066 29/04/22 4.14 157.07

-MIR2311938343066

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208700120790#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938330572 29/04/22 4.14 152.93

-MIR2311938330572

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208700122597#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938330555 29/04/22 4.14 148.79

-MIR2311938330555

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208700122709#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938330578 29/04/22 4.14 144.65

-MIR2311938330578

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208700123127#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938360748 29/04/22 4.14 140.51

-MIR2311938360748

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208700123418#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938330717 29/04/22 4.14 136.37

-MIR2311938330717

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208700123437#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938371591 29/04/22 4.14 132.23

-MIR2311938371591

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208701123748#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938343096 29/04/22 4.14 128.09

-MIR2311938343096

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208701123922#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938329982 29/04/22 4.14 123.95

-MIR2311938329982

29/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208701123983#28/03/2022 280322 MIR2311938332806 29/04/22 4.14 119.81

-MIR2311938332806
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29/04/22 IMPS-211919638337-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211919638337 29/04/22 800.00 919.81

XX0994-TCVECTEEFATHGEO

29/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB29192631826229 29/04/22 7,000.00 7,919.81

URAV DAS

29/04/22 IMPS-211919107802-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211919107802 29/04/22 2,100.00 5,819.81

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-TRENSMESH-AMD

-GEODESICATHLON-SOC

29/04/22 IMPS-211919111114-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211919111114 29/04/22 800.00 5,019.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-TRENSMESH-AMD-

GEODESICATHLON-SOC

29/04/22 IMPS-211919111532-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211919111532 29/04/22 4,000.00 1,019.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-EFFSCALE-TRENSMESH-AMD-GE

ODESICATHLON-SOC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920135724-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211920135724 29/04/22 1.00 1,018.81

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM

ESH-SOC-RAILLINE-VOLT-EE-N-1REFECCHK

29/04/22 IMPS-211920138590-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211920138590 29/04/22 1.00 1,017.81

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE

-VOLT-EE-N-1REFECCHK

29/04/22 IMPS-211920138753-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920138753 29/04/22 1.00 1,016.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE-

VOLT-EE-N-1REFECCHK

29/04/22 IMPS-211920139496-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- 0000211920139496 29/04/22 1.00 1,015.81

XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILL

INE-VOLT-EE-N-1REFECCHK

29/04/22 IMPS-211920139834-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920139834 29/04/22 1.00 1,014.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE-VO

LT-EE-N-1REFECCHK

29/04/22 IMPS-211920140531-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000211920140531 29/04/22 1.00 1,013.81

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM

ESH-SOC-RAILLINE-VOLT-EE-N-1REFECCHK

29/04/22 IMPS-211920145218-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920145218 29/04/22 1.00 1,012.81
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XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SOC-RAILLINE-

VOLT-EE-N-1REFECCHK

29/04/22 IMPS-211920144953-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211920144953 29/04/22 1.00 1,011.81

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PLEXTOR-TCPU

--ENVECTTEAMS-1REFEC

29/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB29201428331950 29/04/22 2.00 1,009.81

URAV DAS

29/04/22 IMPS-211920148397-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920148397 29/04/22 1.00 1,008.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PLEXTOR-TCPU-

-ENVECTTEAMS-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920150866-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920150866 29/04/22 1.00 1,007.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PLEXTOR-TCPU--E

NVECTTEAMS-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920152350-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920152350 29/04/22 1.00 1,006.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PLEXTOR-TCPU--E

NVECTTEAMS-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920158804-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211920158804 29/04/22 1.00 1,005.81

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1-2-3AIXMESE

LFUSE-1REFEC-IDCLEAR

29/04/22 IMPS-211920160291-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920160291 29/04/22 1.00 1,004.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1-2-3AIXMESEL

FUSE-1REFEC-IDCLEAR

29/04/22 IMPS-211920159936-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920159936 29/04/22 1.00 1,003.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1-2-3AIXMESEL

FUSE-1REFEC-IDCLEAR

29/04/22 IMPS-211920162614-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920162614 29/04/22 1.00 1,002.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1-2-3AIXMESEL

FUSE-1REFEC-IDCLEAR

29/04/22 IMPS-211920168019-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920168019 29/04/22 1.00 1,001.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P

ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920168338-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920168338 29/04/22 1.00 1,000.81
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XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P

ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920165911-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920165911 29/04/22 1.00 999.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P

ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920169436-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920169436 29/04/22 1.00 998.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P

ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920169493-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211920169493 29/04/22 1.00 997.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P

ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920171858-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920171858 29/04/22 1.00 996.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920173127-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920173127 29/04/22 1.00 995.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920173696-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920173696 29/04/22 1.00 994.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920174145-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920174145 29/04/22 1.00 993.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920175381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920175381 29/04/22 1.00 992.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920174583-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920174583 29/04/22 1.00 991.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211920174775-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211920174775 29/04/22 1.00 990.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC
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29/04/22 IMPS-211920179055-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000211920179055 29/04/22 1.00 989.81

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-

PARTNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921178706-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921178706 29/04/22 1.00 988.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921178996-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921178996 29/04/22 1.00 987.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921179792-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921179792 29/04/22 1.00 986.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921177927-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211921177927 29/04/22 1.00 985.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-P

ARTNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921176949-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921176949 29/04/22 1.00 984.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921181552-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921181552 29/04/22 1.00 983.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921183741-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921183741 29/04/22 1.00 982.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921186254-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921186254 29/04/22 1.00 981.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921186643-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921186643 29/04/22 1.00 980.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921186890-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921186890 29/04/22 1.00 979.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR
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TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921187185-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921187185 29/04/22 1.00 978.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921187670-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921187670 29/04/22 1.00 977.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921184869-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921184869 29/04/22 1.00 976.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB29211820743041 29/04/22 4.00 972.81

URAV DAS

29/04/22 IMPS-211921189652-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921189652 29/04/22 1.00 971.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC

29/04/22 IMPS-211921191763-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921191763 29/04/22 1.00 970.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC-T

29/04/22 IMPS-211921196874-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921196874 29/04/22 1.00 969.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC-T

29/04/22 IMPS-211921199140-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921199140 29/04/22 1.00 968.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFEC-T

29/04/22 IMPS-211921199583-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921199583 29/04/22 1.00 967.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELF-PAR

TNERFUSE-1REFECT4

29/04/22 IMPS-211921101337-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921101337 29/04/22 1.00 966.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELFPART

NERFUSE-1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211921101671-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211921101671 29/04/22 1.00 965.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELFPART
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NERFUSE-1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211921102339-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000211921102339 29/04/22 1.00 964.81

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-123AIX-SELFPA

RTNERFUSE-1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922123060-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922123060 29/04/22 1.00 963.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922122453-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922122453 29/04/22 1.00 962.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922123803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922123803 29/04/22 1.00 961.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922125122-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922125122 29/04/22 1.00 960.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922118536-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922118536 29/04/22 1.00 959.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB29222341882076 29/04/22 4.00 955.81

URAV DAS

29/04/22 IMPS-211922129919-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922129919 29/04/22 1.00 954.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922128338-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922128338 29/04/22 1.00 953.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922132446-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922132446 29/04/22 1.00 952.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922130993-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922130993 29/04/22 1.00 951.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV
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E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922128745-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922128745 29/04/22 1.00 950.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922134506-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922134506 29/04/22 1.00 949.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922134772-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922134772 29/04/22 1.00 948.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922133929-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922133929 29/04/22 1.00 947.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922138167-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922138167 29/04/22 1.00 946.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922136803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922136803 29/04/22 1.00 945.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922137257-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922137257 29/04/22 1.00 944.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922139532-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922139532 29/04/22 1.00 943.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDEENVECTMOTIV

E-WEFUSE1REFECTNT

29/04/22 IMPS-211922143122-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211922143122 29/04/22 1.00 942.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923145038-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923145038 29/04/22 1.00 941.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923145234-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923145234 29/04/22 1.00 940.81
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923145824-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923145824 29/04/22 1.00 939.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923147250-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923147250 29/04/22 1.00 938.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923146713-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923146713 29/04/22 1.00 937.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923148721-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923148721 29/04/22 1.00 936.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923148883-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923148883 29/04/22 1.00 935.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923148984-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923148984 29/04/22 1.00 934.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923151446-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923151446 29/04/22 1.00 933.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923153370-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923153370 29/04/22 1.00 932.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923154015-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923154015 29/04/22 1.00 931.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923155289-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923155289 29/04/22 1.00 930.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS
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29/04/22 IMPS-211923152709-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923152709 29/04/22 1.00 929.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923155808-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923155808 29/04/22 1.00 928.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923156060-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923156060 29/04/22 1.00 927.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

29/04/22 IMPS-211923152901-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000211923152901 30/04/22 1.00 926.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SIDECENTERMOTIV

E-ENVIRON-EN-REFS

30/04/22 IMPS-212003186824-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212003186824 30/04/22 1.00 925.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BANKTRANSX-ENST

EELFENSTEEL-INIT

30/04/22 IMPS-212003187460-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212003187460 30/04/22 1.00 924.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-URLTRANSX-ENSTE

ELFENSTEEL-INIT

30/04/22 IMPS-212004187574-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004187574 30/04/22 1.00 923.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-VISAMASTERS-ENS

TEELFENSTEEL-INIT

30/04/22 IMPS-212004188100-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004188100 30/04/22 1.00 922.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TOMMYFILES-ENST

EELFENSTEEL-INIT

30/04/22 IMPS-212004190238-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004190238 30/04/22 1.00 921.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-FILES-ENSTEELFE

NSTEEL-INIT

30/04/22 IMPS-212004187709-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004187709 30/04/22 1.00 920.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-CAI-PLEXTOR-ENS

TEELFENSTEEL-EFW

30/04/22 IMPS-212004190430-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004190430 30/04/22 1.00 919.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENVECT-X-ENSTEE
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LFENSTEEL-EFW

30/04/22 IMPS-212004189137-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004189137 30/04/22 1.00 918.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1485BUREAUESTB-

ENSTFENSTEEL-EFW

30/04/22 IMPS-212004187922-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004187922 30/04/22 1.00 917.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENVRONCOMPLEXTN

T-ENSTFENSTEEL-EF

30/04/22 IMPS-212004187970-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004187970 30/04/22 1.00 916.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ANTEARCTICVERGE

-0.2-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212004191026-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004191026 30/04/22 1.00 915.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TECHNICALREVENG

EFIL-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212004191091-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004191091 30/04/22 1.00 914.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TIRULENKAFAMILY

-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212004191184-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004191184 30/04/22 1.00 913.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ZINCHACKFRAMEWO

RKTE-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212004190891-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004190891 30/04/22 1.00 912.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SYSTEMBILLCONTI

NOUS-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212004190918-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004190918 30/04/22 1.00 911.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EMCSERVER-DYR-B

ILL-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212004191439-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004191439 30/04/22 1.00 910.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ZEPPHYRZWELDEBI

LL-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212004191548-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004191548 30/04/22 1.00 909.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ZEPPHYRZWELDEBI

LL-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212004191611-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004191611 30/04/22 1.00 908.81
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENSTEGOENSTEIT-

ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC

30/04/22 IMPS-212004192133-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004192133 30/04/22 1.00 907.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFFCONSEQUENTIA

L-ENSTFENSTEEL-AC

30/04/22 IMPS-212004191848-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004191848 30/04/22 1.00 906.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-LINEAGE-EFFORT-

ENSTFENSTEEL-AC

30/04/22 IMPS-212004192265-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004192265 30/04/22 1.00 905.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PARTNER-EFFORTS

-ENSTFENSTEEL-AC

30/04/22 IMPS-212004192404-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004192404 30/04/22 1.00 904.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BHAGWATL-EFFORT

S-ENSTFENSTEEL-AC

30/04/22 IMPS-212004192482-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212004192482 30/04/22 1.00 903.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-DRIVECMOTIVEEFF

-ENSTFENSTEEL-AC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005193146-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005193146 30/04/22 1.00 902.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-COMMISSIONERATE

-ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005193197-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005193197 30/04/22 1.00 901.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-WAFFENSS-INTELB

-ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005193232-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005193232 30/04/22 1.00 900.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BASEF-MULTIID-L

-ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005188476-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005188476 30/04/22 1.00 899.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-FACILITYEFFORTS

-ENSTFENSTEEL-ACC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005188493-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005188493 30/04/22 1.00 898.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BUREAUEFFORTS-E

NSTFENSTEEL-ACC
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30/04/22 IMPS-212005192865-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005192865 30/04/22 1.00 897.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SYSTEMCONTROLEF

FORT-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005193402-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005193402 30/04/22 1.00 896.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BASEFREQ-DUPLIC

ATES-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005188541-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005188541 30/04/22 1.00 895.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFFORTPOSITENEG

ATIV-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005193690-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005193690 30/04/22 1.00 894.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-UNIFORM-ENSTEEL

FENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005193747-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005193747 30/04/22 1.00 893.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-LITERALCOMMFRAU

D-ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005194194-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005194194 30/04/22 1.00 892.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-OFFICEACCOUNTS-

ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005193847-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005193847 30/04/22 1.00 891.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-DEBTDEBITS-ENST

EELFENSTEEL-CC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005193906-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005193906 30/04/22 1.00 890.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-DEBTTRANSFERS-E

NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005194315-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005194315 30/04/22 1.00 889.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EXOEXIDERICEX-E

NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005195084-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005195084 30/04/22 1.00 888.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-HINDUJA-DEBTAC-

ENSTEELFENSTEELCC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005194442-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005194442 30/04/22 1.00 887.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-NAVAL-ACCOUNTS-
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ENSTEELFENSTEELCC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005195245-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005195245 30/04/22 1.00 886.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TRONEFFORTS-ENS

TEELFENSTEEL-CC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005195345-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005195345 30/04/22 1.00 885.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SPIDERFRAMEWK-E

NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005188741-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005188741 30/04/22 1.00 884.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-DEPTOFCORRECT-E

NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005195597-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005195597 30/04/22 1.00 883.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PENSIONACCNTS-E

NSTEELFENSTEEL-CC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005194829-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005194829 30/04/22 1.00 882.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-INSURANCEACC-EN

STEELFENSTEEL-CC

30/04/22 IMPS-212005195802-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005195802 30/04/22 1.00 881.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PROPERTYACCNTS-

ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005194911-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005194911 30/04/22 1.00 880.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-FUTUREFINANCIAL

S-ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005196001-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005196001 30/04/22 1.00 879.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-RBI-FEDRESERVE-

ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005196065-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005196065 30/04/22 1.00 878.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BUSYBRAFILES-EN

STEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005196197-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005196197 30/04/22 1.00 877.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EST-EET-EEE-ENS

TEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212005197108-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212005197108 30/04/22 1.00 876.81
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PARTNERCOMMITS-

N-ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006197223-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006197223 30/04/22 1.00 875.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ELCTRICFTNTFLOO

R-ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006196584-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006196584 30/04/22 1.00 874.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-POLITICAL-TAXES

-ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006189777-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006189777 30/04/22 1.00 873.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ZORROWFRAMEWORK

-ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006197408-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006197408 30/04/22 1.00 872.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-MEDICALCOVIDACN

TS-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006197454-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006197454 30/04/22 1.00 871.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-1485ESTERILADVE

RFIC-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006197531-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006197531 30/04/22 1.00 870.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ETRT-VERGEFRAME

WORK-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006197607-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006197607 30/04/22 1.00 869.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ETRT-ARMOUREFFO

RTS-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006189963-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006189963 30/04/22 1.00 868.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ETRT-CRIMEEFFOR

TS-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006102427-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006102427 30/04/22 1.00 867.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-APPROVALS-EFFPO

SITIVENEG-ENFENST

30/04/22 IMPS-212006105353-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006105353 30/04/22 1.00 866.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-INDITEAMGROUPHA

CKENSTEELFENSTEEL
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30/04/22 IMPS-212006104354-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006104354 30/04/22 1.00 865.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-NAMETRADING-DAL

AL-AC-EFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006103623-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006103623 30/04/22 1.00 864.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TCVECTOR-HACKIN

G-ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006103698-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006103698 30/04/22 1.00 863.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-MARRIAGE-HACKIN

G-ENSTEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006106030-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006106030 30/04/22 1.00 862.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-BODY-HACKING-EN

STEELFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212006104560-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212006104560 30/04/22 1.00 861.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-UNIONJACK-FRAME

WNEG-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212007103898-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212007103898 30/04/22 1.00 860.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-MACHINECONTROL-

HACK-ENSTFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212007106645-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212007106645 30/04/22 1.00 859.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ALPINE-DEFFOURT

E-PAPER-HACK-EFEN

30/04/22 IMPS-212007109713-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212007109713 30/04/22 1.00 858.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EMAIL-SMS-HACK-

ENFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212007109856-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212007109856 30/04/22 1.00 857.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-SW-OS-SERV-BROW

S-HACK-ENFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212007110490-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212007110490 30/04/22 1.00 856.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EYEBROW-ENAMELJ

AW-HACKENFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212007112291-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212007112291 30/04/22 1.00 855.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-PARIVAR-FAMILY-
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HACK-ENFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212007108981-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212007108981 30/04/22 1.00 854.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-COMPUTERASSOCIA

T-HACK-ENFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212007112792-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212007112792 30/04/22 1.00 853.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-LATEX-LATTO-HAC

K-ENFENSTEEL

30/04/22 IMPS-212007112919-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212007112919 30/04/22 1.00 852.81

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENGG-ARCH-DESIG

N-HACK-ENFENSTEEL

30/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208818161976#29/03/2022 290322 MIR2312038969111 30/04/22 5.90 846.91

-MIR2312038969111

30/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208820146599#29/03/2022 290322 MIR2312038969109 30/04/22 4.14 842.77

-MIR2312038969109

30/04/22 IMPS-212014181497-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212014181497 30/04/22 1.00 841.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENSTEEL-FENSTEE

L-INSTEEL-IONBASF

30/04/22 IMPS-212014181616-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212014181616 30/04/22 1.00 840.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENSTEEL-FENSTEE

L-INSTEEL-IONBASF

30/04/22 IMPS-212014187241-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212014187241 30/04/22 1.00 839.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-ENSTEEL-FENSTEE

L-INSTEEL-IONBASF

30/04/22 IMPS-212014187795-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212014187795 30/04/22 1.00 838.77

XX0994-TCVECTETRENSMESH-EFIELD-ENSTEELFE

NSTEELINSTEEL-EFI

30/04/22 IMPS-212015190396-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212015190396 30/04/22 1.00 837.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH--EFI-EFI-EFI--S

PIDOGROUP

30/04/22 IMPS-212015194250-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000212015194250 30/04/22 1.00 836.77

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH--EFI-EFI-EFI-

EFFORTS
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30/04/22 IMPS-212015195541-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212015195541 30/04/22 1.00 835.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM

ESH--EFI-EFI-EFI-EFFORTS

30/04/22 IMPS-212015193497-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212015193497 30/04/22 1.00 834.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH--EFI-EFI-EFI

-EFFORTS

30/04/22 IMPS-212015191798-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212015191798 30/04/22 1.00 833.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH--EFI-EFI-EFI-EF

FORTS

30/04/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB30150951936132 30/04/22 4.00 829.77

URAV DAS

30/04/22 IMPS-212015199810-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212015199810 30/04/22 1.00 828.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-TEAMS-EFI-EFI-E

FI-EFFORTS

02/05/22 IMPS-212201114135-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201114135 02/05/22 1.00 827.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF

ORTS-JAGANNATH-P

02/05/22 IMPS-212201114208-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212201114208 02/05/22 1.00 826.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-

EFFORTS-JAGANNATH-P

02/05/22 IMPS-212201113170-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201113170 02/05/22 1.00 825.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF

ORTS-JAGANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212201113190-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212201113190 02/05/22 1.00 824.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-

EFFORTS-JAGANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212201113221-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201113221 02/05/22 2.00 822.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF

ORTS-JAGANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212201113264-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000212201113264 02/05/22 5.00 817.77

XXXX2467-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-E

FFORTS-JAGANNATHEYE
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02/05/22 IMPS-212201112342-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201112342 02/05/22 5.00 812.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-EFI-EFF

ORTS-JAGANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212201114669-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201114669 02/05/22 1.00 811.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-FU

LLWIDEELECTRICFLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212201112394-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201112394 02/05/22 2.00 809.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-FU

LLWIDEELECTRICFLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212201107774-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212201107774 02/05/22 5.00 804.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-FU

LLWIDEELECTRICFLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202107810-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202107810 02/05/22 5.00 799.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA

GANNATHEYE

02/05/22 IMPS-212202114939-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202114939 02/05/22 1.00 798.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA

GANNATHBROCADE

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115002-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115002 02/05/22 2.00 796.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA

GANNATHBROCADE

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115042-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115042 02/05/22 5.00 791.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-JA

GANNATHBROCADE

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115114-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115114 02/05/22 1.00 790.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-EL

ECTROMAGNETLODE-L

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115159-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115159 02/05/22 2.00 788.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-EL

ECTROMAGNETLODE-L

02/05/22 IMPS-212202112521-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202112521 02/05/22 5.00 783.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-EL
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ECTROMAGNETLODE-L

02/05/22 IMPS-212202113638-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202113638 02/05/22 1.00 782.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115304-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202115304 02/05/22 1.00 781.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF

-KONARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115378-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202115378 02/05/22 2.00 779.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF

-KONARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115430-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202115430 02/05/22 5.00 774.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF

-KONARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202107970-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202107970 02/05/22 1.00 773.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202116016-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202116016 02/05/22 2.00 771.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115538-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115538 02/05/22 5.00 766.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKA-OLD

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115610-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115610 02/05/22 1.00 765.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR

OCADO-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202116079-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202116079 02/05/22 2.00 763.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR

OCADO-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115695-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115695 02/05/22 5.00 758.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR

OCADO-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115725-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202115725 02/05/22 10.00 748.77
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-BR

OCADO-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115822-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202115822 02/05/22 1.00 747.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF

-KONARKOLD-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202113783-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212202113783 02/05/22 1.00 746.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM

ESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KONARKOLD-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202115925-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212202115925 02/05/22 5.00 741.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-TRENSM

ESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KONARKOLD-SOCIETY

02/05/22 IMPS-212202113833-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202113833 02/05/22 1.00 740.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLD-FIELDS-C

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117017-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117017 02/05/22 2.00 738.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLD-FIELDS-C

02/05/22 IMPS-212202116150-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202116150 02/05/22 5.00 733.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLD-FIELDS-C

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117205-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117205 02/05/22 1.00 732.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117265-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117265 02/05/22 2.00 730.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117299-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117299 02/05/22 5.00 725.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117349-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117349 02/05/22 10.00 715.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

Page No .: 31

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2022 To : 26/05/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



02/05/22 IMPS-212202117381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117381 02/05/22 20.00 695.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117433-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117433 02/05/22 50.00 645.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117483-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117483 02/05/22 100.00 545.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117527-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117527 02/05/22 200.00 345.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-EFI-NEFF-KO

NARKOLDFIELDS-TIR

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117603-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202117603 02/05/22 1.00 344.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117650-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202117650 02/05/22 2.00 342.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202112625-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202112625 02/05/22 5.00 337.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202116179-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202116179 02/05/22 10.00 327.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117736-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212202117736 02/05/22 10.00 317.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KOLDFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212202117774-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212202117774 02/05/22 1.00 316.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL

DFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212203117800-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203117800 02/05/22 2.00 314.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL

Page No .: 32

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2022 To : 26/05/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



DFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212203117825-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203117825 02/05/22 5.00 309.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL

DFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212203117873-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203117873 02/05/22 10.00 299.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKOL

DFIELDS-DESCRIPT

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118072-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118072 02/05/22 1.00 298.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118088-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118088 02/05/22 2.00 296.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203117990-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203117990 02/05/22 5.00 291.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118130-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118130 02/05/22 10.00 281.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119040-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119040 02/05/22 20.00 261.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119076-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119076 02/05/22 50.00 211.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONAR

KO-ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119100-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119100 02/05/22 1.00 210.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119119-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119119 02/05/22 2.00 208.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119142-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119142 02/05/22 5.00 203.77
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119178-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119178 02/05/22 10.00 193.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119220-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119220 02/05/22 20.00 173.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119257-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119257 02/05/22 50.00 123.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119292-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119292 02/05/22 100.00 23.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRENSMESH-EFI-NX-KONARKO-

ASIA-DESCRIPTORSN

02/05/22 IMPS-212203816311-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203816311 02/05/22 2,000.00 2,023.77

XX0994-TT-KDESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119497-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119497 02/05/22 1.00 2,022.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118193-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118193 02/05/22 2.00 2,020.77

XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND

ESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119552-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119552 02/05/22 1.00 2,019.77

XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND

ESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119575-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119575 02/05/22 5.00 2,014.77

XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND

ESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118249-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203118249 02/05/22 10.00 2,004.77

XXXXX0471-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-ND

ESCRIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118274-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203118274 02/05/22 1.00 2,003.77

Page No .: 34

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2022 To : 26/05/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119653-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119653 02/05/22 2.00 2,001.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119689-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119689 02/05/22 5.00 1,996.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119726-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119726 02/05/22 10.00 1,986.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119762-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119762 02/05/22 20.00 1,966.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119793-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119793 02/05/22 50.00 1,916.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118359-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203118359 02/05/22 100.00 1,816.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119835-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119835 02/05/22 200.00 1,616.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119861-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119861 02/05/22 500.00 1,116.77

XX0994-TT-KONARK-DESCRIPTOR-SPACES-NDESC

RIPTORS

02/05/22 IMPS-212203112733-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203112733 02/05/22 1.00 1,115.77

XXXXX0471-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOR

EVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119911-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212203119911 02/05/22 2.00 1,113.77

XXXXX0471-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOR

EVER
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02/05/22 IMPS-212203119929-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119929 02/05/22 1.00 1,112.77

XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE

R

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119957-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119957 02/05/22 2.00 1,110.77

XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE

R

02/05/22 IMPS-212203119988-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203119988 02/05/22 5.00 1,105.77

XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE

R

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118468-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212203118468 02/05/22 10.00 1,095.77

XX0994-TT-EVERYWHERE-REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVE

R

02/05/22 IMPS-212203112805-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212203112805 02/05/22 1.00 1,094.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118521-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212203118521 02/05/22 2.00 1,092.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212203118537-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212203118537 02/05/22 5.00 1,087.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212203112847-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212203112847 02/05/22 10.00 1,077.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120149-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212204120149 02/05/22 20.00 1,057.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120194-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212204120194 02/05/22 50.00 1,007.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118606-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212204118606 02/05/22 100.00 907.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

Page No .: 36

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2022 To : 26/05/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120264-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212204120264 02/05/22 200.00 707.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TT-EVERYWHERE-

REVIVE-TOMMY-FOREVER

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120363-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120363 02/05/22 1.00 706.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120398-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120398 02/05/22 2.00 704.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120426-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120426 02/05/22 5.00 699.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120485-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120485 02/05/22 10.00 689.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118712-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204118712 02/05/22 20.00 669.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120550-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120550 02/05/22 50.00 619.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204120616-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204120616 02/05/22 100.00 519.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118775-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204118775 02/05/22 200.00 319.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118795-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204118795 02/05/22 92.00 227.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECT-CONTINUITIES-EFI-

MODE-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204118827-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204118827 02/05/22 1.00 226.77
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XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204833578-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204833578 02/05/22 1,400.00 1,626.77

XX0994-TT-ENVECTWE-CC

02/05/22 IMPS-212204121004-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204121004 02/05/22 62.00 1,564.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204122210-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204122210 02/05/22 1.00 1,563.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204122554-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204122554 02/05/22 200.00 1,363.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204122832-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204122832 02/05/22 562.00 801.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IMPS-212204124379-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204124379 02/05/22 228.00 573.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-CONTINUITIES-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID

02/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB02044254542453 02/05/22 10.00 563.77

URAV DAS

02/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB02044525867774 02/05/22 10.00 553.77

URAV DAS

02/05/22 IMPS-212204125317-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204125317 02/05/22 62.00 491.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-WIREFRAME-NEG-N

EG-CLEANCLEARFREE

02/05/22 IMPS-212204128011-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204128011 02/05/22 102.00 389.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-WIREFRAME-NEG-N

EG-CLEANCLEARFREE

02/05/22 IMPS-212204129423-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212204129423 02/05/22 82.00 307.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-TEKTOFEKPLUS-EF

I-VOLTEENFLUID
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02/05/22 IMPS-212205130092-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205130092 02/05/22 82.00 225.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMY-ENVECTWE-EFIWF-VOLTEENFL

UID-TRF-TERN

02/05/22 IMPS-212205131970-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205131970 02/05/22 18.00 207.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMYTTO-N-ENVECTWE-VELOCITYEN

GINE-BILLNC

02/05/22 IMPS-212205133237-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205133237 02/05/22 88.00 119.77

XX0994-TT-TOMMYTTO-N-ENVECTWE-VELOCITYEN

GINE-BILLNC

02/05/22 IMPS-212205133617-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205133617 02/05/22 112.00 7.77

XX0994-TTTT-ENVECTWE-VELOCITYENGINE-802.

11-ERROR-NCC

02/05/22 IMPS-212205853223-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205853223 02/05/22 1,200.00 1,207.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOL

02/05/22 IMPS-212205126730-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205126730 02/05/22 1.00 1,206.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--EFFORTS-NEGATI

VES

02/05/22 IMPS-212205116812-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205116812 02/05/22 36.00 1,170.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--EFFORTS-NEGATI

VES

02/05/22 IMPS-212205126769-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205126769 02/05/22 88.00 1,082.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--PARTNERSEPARAT

IONS-LOCKS-REUSES

02/05/22 IMPS-212205134285-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212205134285 02/05/22 88.00 994.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE--PARTNERSEPARAT

IONS-LOCKS-REUSES

02/05/22 IMPS-212206138608-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206138608 02/05/22 88.00 906.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-ELECTRICWIREFRA

ME-REFILLS-CONT

02/05/22 IMPS-212206141845-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206141845 02/05/22 88.00 818.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-ELECTRICWIREFRA

ME-REFILLS-CONT
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02/05/22 IMPS-212206142138-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206142138 02/05/22 112.00 706.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONEELECTRICF

RAME-REFILLS-CONT

02/05/22 IMPS-212206142462-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206142462 02/05/22 112.00 594.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONEELECTRICF

RAME-REFILLS-CONT

02/05/22 IMPS-212206142765-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206142765 02/05/22 112.00 482.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONEELECTRICF

RAME-REFILLS-CONT

02/05/22 IMPS-212206140653-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206140653 02/05/22 88.00 394.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONE-EFIELDS-

-TISSOT-ENVECT-CC

02/05/22 IMPS-212206143325-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212206143325 02/05/22 112.00 282.77

XX0994-TTTTVENGINE-SOLVE-8TZONE-EFIELDS-

-TISSOT-ENVECT-CC

03/05/22 IMPS-212308134523-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212308134523 03/05/22 1.00 281.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-ANDERSENCONSULTING-ATTACH

E-6CONSULTINGLANE

03/05/22 IMPS-212308132824-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212308132824 03/05/22 1.00 280.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-STRATEGYANDHE-ATTACHE

03/05/22 IMPS-212308137050-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212308137050 03/05/22 1.00 279.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-MCKINSEYANDCOMPANY-ATTACH

E

03/05/22 IMPS-212308136942-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212308136942 03/05/22 1.00 278.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-ERNSTANDYOUNG-ATTACHE

03/05/22 IMPS-212308139319-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212308139319 03/05/22 1.00 277.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-BEARINGPOINTCONSULTING-AT

TACHE

03/05/22 IMPS-212308139613-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212308139613 03/05/22 1.00 276.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-VESTASABCONSULTING-ATTACH

E

03/05/22 IMPS-212308142451-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212308142451 03/05/22 1.00 275.77
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XX0994-TCVECTE-TOMMYINDUSTRIAL-CONSULTIN

G-AB

03/05/22 IMPS-212308143298-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212308143298 03/05/22 1.00 274.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-FESTIN-INDEPTH-CONSULTING

-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212308144709-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212308144709 03/05/22 1.00 273.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-ALPINEALTIX-CONSULTING-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212309147013-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309147013 03/05/22 1.00 272.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTELLIGENCEBUREAU-CONSUL

TING-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212309146633-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309146633 03/05/22 1.00 271.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-SCALENEWORKS-CONSULTING-R

T

03/05/22 IMPS-212309149285-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309149285 03/05/22 1.00 270.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-DELLOITTE-TOUCHE-TOHMATSU

-ATTACHE

03/05/22 IMPS-212309148808-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309148808 03/05/22 1.00 269.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-IMAGINATIVESANDEVENTS-CON

SULTING-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212309149959-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309149959 03/05/22 1.00 268.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TISSOTMOTIVE-SOLVES-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212309153170-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309153170 03/05/22 1.00 267.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTELLIGENTDESIGNINDUSTRI

ALLOGIC-SOLVES-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212309153452-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309153452 03/05/22 1.00 266.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-RATIONALCORPORATION-SOLVE

S-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212309152805-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309152805 03/05/22 1.00 265.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-ADVANCEDINTERACTIVESEXECT

IVE-SOLVES-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212309155711-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309155711 03/05/22 1.00 264.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-MATROXADAPTIVEEXECTIVE-SO
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LVES-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212309156717-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212309156717 03/05/22 1.00 263.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TECHNNICAL-CONSULTINGANDS

OLVES-RT

03/05/22 IMPS-212318108787-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212318108787 03/05/22 112.00 151.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-VERENETREXVOLVOTRESS-R

ECTIFY-SOLVEBIILTACT

03/05/22 IMPS-212318112074-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212318112074 03/05/22 112.00 39.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-VERENETREXVOLVOTRESS-RECT

IFY-SOLVEBIILTACT

03/05/22 IMPS-212318137517-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212318137517 03/05/22 1,400.00 1,439.77

XX0994-VTREXTRESSSOLVE

04/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB04140041847845 04/05/22 5,000.00 6,439.77

URAV DAS

04/05/22 IMPS-212414194811-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212414194811 04/05/22 1.00 6,438.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TISSOTMOTIVE-BANK-MOTIVEP

APERS-MOTIVEFILES

04/05/22 IMPS-212414197144-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212414197144 04/05/22 587.00 5,851.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TISSOTMOTIVE-BANK-MOTIVEP

APERS-MOTIVEFILES

04/05/22 IMPS-212414105660-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212414105660 04/05/22 587.00 5,264.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TISSOTMOTIVE-BANK-MOTIVEP

APERS-MOTIVEFILES

04/05/22 IMPS-212414113262-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212414113262 04/05/22 1.00 5,263.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-MOTIVESTEEL-MAGNETNOSO-EL

ECTROMAG-MOTPAPER

04/05/22 IMPS-212414108859-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212414108859 04/05/22 587.00 4,676.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-MOTIVESTEEL-MAGNETNOSO-EL

ECTROMAG-MOTPAPER

06/05/22 IMPS-212612117514-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212612117514 06/05/22 12.00 4,664.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBESTCASE-GIRLW

RISTTEST-12RE-USD
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06/05/22 IMPS-212612120002-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212612120002 06/05/22 12.00 4,652.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBESTCASE-GIRLW

RISTTEST-12RE-USD

06/05/22 IMPS-212613122232-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212613122232 06/05/22 12.00 4,640.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP

AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212613121817-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212613121817 06/05/22 12.00 4,628.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP

AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212613123807-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212613123807 06/05/22 12.00 4,616.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP

AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212613128417-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212613128417 06/05/22 12.00 4,604.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP

AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212613158855-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212613158855 06/05/22 1.00 4,603.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP

AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212613163014-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212613163014 06/05/22 1.00 4,602.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP

AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212613163369-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212613163369 06/05/22 1.00 4,601.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP

AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212614163955-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614163955 06/05/22 1.00 4,600.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP

AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212614166500-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614166500 06/05/22 1.00 4,599.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP

AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212614168373-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614168373 06/05/22 1.00 4,598.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WORSTMEDIUMBEST-PLEASUREP
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HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



AINTEST-12REUSD

06/05/22 IMPS-212614171994-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614171994 06/05/22 1.00 4,597.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614173646-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614173646 06/05/22 1.00 4,596.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614173996-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614173996 06/05/22 1.00 4,595.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614176324-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614176324 06/05/22 1.00 4,594.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614174421-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614174421 06/05/22 1.00 4,593.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614177433-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614177433 06/05/22 1.00 4,592.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614177578-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614177578 06/05/22 1.00 4,591.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614177739-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614177739 06/05/22 1.00 4,590.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614180235-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614180235 06/05/22 1.00 4,589.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614182177-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614182177 06/05/22 1.00 4,588.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614179865-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614179865 06/05/22 1.00 4,587.77
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XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614183291-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614183291 06/05/22 1.00 4,586.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614181507-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614181507 06/05/22 1.00 4,585.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614182670-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614182670 06/05/22 1.00 4,584.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212614185273-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212614185273 06/05/22 1.00 4,583.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-USDGREENBACK-E-F-EFT-T-TN

-TNT-AT4F2-RECHK

06/05/22 IMPS-212619179713-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619179713 06/05/22 1.00 4,582.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RY-TOMMY-SOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619182075-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619182075 06/05/22 1.00 4,581.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RY-TOMMY-SOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619181332-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619181332 06/05/22 1.00 4,580.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619184682-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619184682 06/05/22 1.00 4,579.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619186270-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619186270 06/05/22 1.00 4,578.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619186551-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619186551 06/05/22 1.00 4,577.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE
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06/05/22 IMPS-212619186849-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619186849 06/05/22 1.00 4,576.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619187526-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619187526 06/05/22 10.00 4,566.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619188667-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619188667 06/05/22 2.00 4,564.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619191074-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619191074 06/05/22 1.00 4,563.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619191324-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619191324 06/05/22 1.00 4,562.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619192573-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619192573 06/05/22 2.00 4,560.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619191694-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619191694 06/05/22 5.00 4,555.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619190728-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619190728 06/05/22 5.00 4,550.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619193456-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619193456 06/05/22 5.00 4,545.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADE-HILTONPUJA-MERCU

RYBILL-TOMMYSOLVE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619197364-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619197364 06/05/22 1,812.00 2,733.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I

NR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619195639-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619195639 06/05/22 5.00 2,728.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I
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NR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619198985-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619198985 06/05/22 5.00 2,723.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I

NR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619195983-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619195983 06/05/22 5.00 2,718.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I

NR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619101275-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619101275 06/05/22 5.00 2,713.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I

NR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619103454-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619103454 06/05/22 5.00 2,708.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I

NR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619102395-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619102395 06/05/22 5.00 2,703.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I

NR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619105043-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212619105043 06/05/22 5.00 2,698.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVEST

D-INR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619106007-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212619106007 06/05/22 5.00 2,693.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE--CHECK

INGBILL-MOTIVESTD-INR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619106166-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- 0000212619106166 06/05/22 5.00 2,688.77

XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIV

ESTD-INR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619102864-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619102864 06/05/22 5.00 2,683.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--CHECKINGBILL-MOTIVESTD-I

NR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619107803-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619107803 06/05/22 5.00 2,678.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619109129-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619109129 06/05/22 5.00 2,673.77
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XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212619109388-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212619109388 06/05/22 5.00 2,668.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620111983-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620111983 06/05/22 5.00 2,663.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB

ILL-MOTVCINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620114361-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620114361 06/05/22 5.00 2,658.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB

ILL-MOTVCINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620116205-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620116205 06/05/22 5.00 2,653.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB

ILL-MOTVCINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620118602-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620118602 06/05/22 5.00 2,648.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB

ILL-MOTVCINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620119715-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620119715 06/05/22 5.00 2,643.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB

ILL-MOTVCINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620122149-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620122149 06/05/22 5.00 2,638.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB

ILL-MOTVCINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620121753-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620121753 06/05/22 5.00 2,633.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-TRFEXITS-MERCURYCHECKINGB

ILL-MOTVCINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620124153-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620124153 06/05/22 5.00 2,628.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620124457-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620124457 06/05/22 5.00 2,623.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE
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06/05/22 IMPS-212620125408-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620125408 06/05/22 5.00 2,618.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620126145-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620126145 06/05/22 5.00 2,613.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620126484-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620126484 06/05/22 5.00 2,608.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620125977-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620125977 06/05/22 5.00 2,603.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620128163-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620128163 06/05/22 5.00 2,598.77

XX0994-TCVECTE--BROCADEBILL-CHECKINGBILL

MOTIVECHARGINR5RE

06/05/22 IMPS-212620134931-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620134931 06/05/22 5.00 2,593.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO

NITORBROCADE-HACK

06/05/22 IMPS-212620139347-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620139347 06/05/22 5.00 2,588.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO

NITORBROCADE-HACK

06/05/22 IMPS-212620140348-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620140348 06/05/22 5.00 2,583.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO

NITORBROCADE-HACK

06/05/22 IMPS-212620139808-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620139808 06/05/22 5.00 2,578.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO

NITORBROCADE-HACK

06/05/22 IMPS-212620140787-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620140787 06/05/22 5.00 2,573.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKMO

NITORBROCADE-HACK

06/05/22 IMPS-212620144198-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620144198 06/05/22 5.00 2,568.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKBR
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OCADE-HACK-HEARTB

06/05/22 IMPS-212620145668-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212620145668 06/05/22 5.00 2,563.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-SUSANNESUNDFOR.COM-MARKBR

OCADE-HACK-HEARTB

07/05/22 IMPS-212722165138-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212722165138 07/05/22 5.00 2,558.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1-NS2-NSX-MATROXA-BILLM

OTIVECHARGINR5RE

07/05/22 IMPS-212722163502-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212722163502 07/05/22 5.00 2,553.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1NS2-NSXWINHOSTVERISIGN

-BILLMOTIVEINR5RE

07/05/22 IMPS-212722163589-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212722163589 07/05/22 5.00 2,548.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1NS2-NSX-TISSOTMOTIVENS

-BILLMOTIVEINR5RE

07/05/22 IMPS-212722168438-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212722168438 07/05/22 5.00 2,543.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1NS2-NAMESERVERS839PLUS

-BILLMOTIVEINR5RE

07/05/22 IMPS-212723174753-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212723174753 07/05/22 5.00 2,538.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1NS2NN-NOTIXNAMESERVERS

-BILLMOTIVEINR5RE

08/05/22 IMPS-212800187196-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212800187196 08/05/22 5.00 2,533.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERNNX-EXCITEDELEC

TRONICS-ELECELECT

08/05/22 IMPS-212801194006-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212801194006 08/05/22 5.00 2,528.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1-NS2-SANNAS-NNX-MACHIN

EENERGYSYSTEM-ONE

08/05/22 IMPS-212801193776-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212801193776 08/05/22 5.00 2,523.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NS1-NS2-SANNAS-NNX-MACHIN

EENERGYSYSTEM-ONE

08/05/22 IMPS-212802198578-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212802198578 08/05/22 5.00 2,518.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVER-NS1-2-SANNASNN

T-TBASEFREQ-ONE-E

08/05/22 IMPS-212802197254-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212802197254 08/05/22 5.00 2,513.77
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XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVER-NS1-2-SANNASNN

T-TBASEFREQ-ONE-E

08/05/22 IMPS-212806110126-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212806110126 08/05/22 842.00 1,671.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-NAMESE-MACHINE-ENERGY-

SYSTEM-ONE-EFFRETURN

08/05/22 IMPS-212806112064-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212806112064 08/05/22 5.00 1,666.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESE-MACHINE-ENERGY-SYS

TEM-ONE-EFFRETURN

08/05/22 IMPS-212820176806-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000212820176806 08/05/22 5.00 1,661.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-ME

RCURY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL

08/05/22 IMPS-212820178185-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000212820178185 08/05/22 5.00 1,656.77

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-NAMESE

RVERS-GENTETT-MERCURY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL

08/05/22 IMPS-212820180110-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212820180110 08/05/22 5.00 1,651.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-MERCU

RY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL

08/05/22 IMPS-212820177580-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212820177580 08/05/22 5.00 1,646.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-MERCU

RY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL

08/05/22 IMPS-212820178867-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212820178867 08/05/22 5.00 1,641.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-MERCU

RY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL

08/05/22 IMPS-212820182074-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000212820182074 08/05/22 5.00 1,636.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-NAMESERVERS-GENTETT-MERCU

RY-ELEC-FLUID-OIL

10/05/22 .IMPS P2P 208915192588#30/03/2022 300322 MIR2312147730079 10/05/22 4.14 1,632.63

-MIR2312147730079

10/05/22 .IMPS P2P 208914181243#30/03/2022 300322 MIR2312147730086 10/05/22 5.90 1,626.73

-MIR2312147730086

10/05/22 .IMPS P2P 208918142311#30/03/2022 300322 MIR2312147730073 10/05/22 4.14 1,622.59

-MIR2312147730073
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11/05/22 IMPS-213102126398-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126398 11/05/22 5.00 1,617.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-EMC-VOSTRO-LATITUDE-MACHI

NES

11/05/22 IMPS-213102127701-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102127701 11/05/22 5.00 1,612.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-VRAILVRAC

KVBLOCK

11/05/22 IMPS-213102126460-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126460 11/05/22 5.00 1,607.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-HPE-ARCFINITI

VEREFINITIVES

11/05/22 IMPS-213102126492-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126492 11/05/22 5.00 1,602.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MACHINERY-AMD

-ATTACHE

11/05/22 IMPS-213102126523-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126523 11/05/22 5.00 1,597.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MACHINERY-FUJ

ITSU-ATTACHE

11/05/22 IMPS-213102126563-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126563 11/05/22 5.00 1,592.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MACHINERY-ATO

S-ESCALE-ATTACHE

11/05/22 IMPS-213102126620-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126620 11/05/22 5.00 1,587.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-BROADCOM-CATE

CHNOLOGIES-ATTACH

11/05/22 IMPS-213102125477-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102125477 11/05/22 5.00 1,582.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONMACHINERY-CISC

ONETWORKINGATTACH

11/05/22 IMPS-213102127929-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102127929 11/05/22 5.00 1,577.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONMACHINERY-TOWE

RPOWERTELRAD-ATTH

11/05/22 IMPS-213102126659-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126659 11/05/22 5.00 1,572.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-NORTEL-SPRINT

-VODEFONE-ATTACHE

11/05/22 IMPS-213102126676-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126676 11/05/22 5.00 1,567.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-SASWATDAS-PAR
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TNER-34WCCCHENNAI

11/05/22 IMPS-213102126696-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126696 11/05/22 5.00 1,562.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONMACHINERY-NOVE

LLNETWARE-ATTACHE

11/05/22 IMPS-213102128067-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102128067 11/05/22 5.00 1,557.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-WINHOSTVERISI

GNINTERNAP-ATTACH

11/05/22 IMPS-213102125575-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102125575 11/05/22 5.00 1,552.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-NOTIXWORKBILLS-ATTACHE-CC

-CLEAROFF

11/05/22 IMPS-213102125620-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102125620 11/05/22 5.00 1,547.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONM-IMMEDIATEMAC

HINES-ATTACHE

11/05/22 IMPS-213102126825-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213102126825 11/05/22 5.00 1,542.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-ABB-ASEAFANUC

ROBOTICS-ATTACHE

11/05/22 IMPS-213103126867-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213103126867 11/05/22 5.00 1,537.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-1485-POWERBIL

LS-ATTACHESOLVE-C

11/05/22 IMPS-213103125696-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213103125696 11/05/22 5.00 1,532.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-ACDELCOWAREE-

ATTACHESOLVE-CC

11/05/22 IMPS-213103130039-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213103130039 11/05/22 5.00 1,527.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-BRANDBILLS-AT

TACHESOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213103125868-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213103125868 11/05/22 5.00 1,522.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-ERICSSONSONY-

VAIO-ATTACHESOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104130890-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104130890 11/05/22 5.00 1,517.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-REDIFF-REDIFF

USIONDYRBILLS-ATT

11/05/22 IMPS-213104130901-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104130901 11/05/22 5.00 1,512.59
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XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-REDIFF-REDIFF

USIONDYRBILLS-ATT

11/05/22 IMPS-213104130921-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104130921 11/05/22 5.00 1,507.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMCBILLS-ATTA

CHE-SOLVE-CC

11/05/22 IMPS-213104130941-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104130941 11/05/22 5.00 1,502.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI

LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104130961-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104130961 11/05/22 5.00 1,497.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI

LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104130974-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104130974 11/05/22 5.00 1,492.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI

LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104130982-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104130982 11/05/22 5.00 1,487.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI

LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104129714-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104129714 11/05/22 5.00 1,482.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI

LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104129726-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104129726 11/05/22 5.00 1,477.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-DEFFMATROXABI

LLS-ATTACHE-SOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104133034-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104133034 11/05/22 5.00 1,472.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TIMBUREAUOFFB

ILLS-ATTACHESOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104133045-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104133045 11/05/22 5.00 1,467.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TIMBUREAUOFFB

ILLS-ATTACHESOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104133067-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104133067 11/05/22 5.00 1,462.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-SUNMEISTEROFF

BILL-ATTACHESOLVE
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11/05/22 IMPS-213104133099-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104133099 11/05/22 5.00 1,457.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-PRAKRUTIFUNCT

BILL-ATTACHESOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213104133120-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213104133120 11/05/22 5.00 1,452.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-PRAKRUTIFUNCT

BILL-ATTACHESOLVE

11/05/22 IMPS-213105132705-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213105132705 11/05/22 5.00 1,447.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EFFORTNEGATIV

EBILLS-ATTACHESOL

11/05/22 IMPS-213105134286-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213105134286 11/05/22 5.00 1,442.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EFFORTNEGATIV

ETIMEBILL-ATTACHE

11/05/22 IMPS-213108170464-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108170464 11/05/22 5.00 1,437.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-COMPASSO-

EFFORTNEGATIVES

11/05/22 IMPS-213108170681-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108170681 11/05/22 5.00 1,432.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-COMPASSO-

EFFORTNEGATIVES

11/05/22 IMPS-213108170972-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108170972 11/05/22 5.00 1,427.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-EFFOR

TNEGATIVES

11/05/22 IMPS-213108172318-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108172318 11/05/22 5.00 1,422.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFORTNEGATIVES

11/05/22 IMPS-213108173251-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108173251 11/05/22 5.00 1,417.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFORTNEGATIVES

11/05/22 IMPS-213108174293-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108174293 11/05/22 5.00 1,412.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFORTNEGAT-VAIO

11/05/22 IMPS-213108174656-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108174656 11/05/22 5.00 1,407.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E
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FFNEGAT-ERRICSONY

11/05/22 IMPS-213108175633-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108175633 11/05/22 5.00 1,402.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEGAT-WESTDIGIT

11/05/22 IMPS-213108176282-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108176282 11/05/22 5.00 1,397.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEGAT-PHILIPS

11/05/22 IMPS-213108178276-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108178276 11/05/22 5.00 1,392.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-PLEXTORCRAY

11/05/22 IMPS-213108178542-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213108178542 11/05/22 5.00 1,387.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-PLEXTORFILE

11/05/22 IMPS-213109179680-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109179680 11/05/22 5.00 1,382.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-CA-TECHNOLO

11/05/22 IMPS-213109179952-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109179952 11/05/22 5.00 1,377.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-SEAGATETECH

11/05/22 IMPS-213109180526-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109180526 11/05/22 5.00 1,372.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-MICROSOFT

11/05/22 IMPS-213109182114-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109182114 11/05/22 5.00 1,367.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-UNIONCARBID

11/05/22 IMPS-213109184051-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109184051 11/05/22 5.00 1,362.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-NOVELLNETWA

11/05/22 IMPS-213109184349-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109184349 11/05/22 5.00 1,357.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEGATIVES-IBM

11/05/22 IMPS-213109184686-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109184686 11/05/22 5.00 1,352.59

Page No .: 56

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2022 To : 26/05/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-TRONFILES

11/05/22 IMPS-213109183529-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109183529 11/05/22 5.00 1,347.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-TATAFILES

11/05/22 IMPS-213109183635-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109183635 11/05/22 5.00 1,342.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-MICROFOCUS

11/05/22 IMPS-213109185431-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109185431 11/05/22 5.00 1,337.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-CSCFILES

11/05/22 IMPS-213109185664-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109185664 11/05/22 5.00 1,332.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-TIMBUREAUSF

11/05/22 IMPS-213109185876-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109185876 11/05/22 5.00 1,327.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-ANDERSENCON

11/05/22 IMPS-213109188093-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109188093 11/05/22 5.00 1,322.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-TEXASANMCEG

11/05/22 IMPS-213109190119-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109190119 11/05/22 5.00 1,317.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-GOOGWIKIYOU

11/05/22 IMPS-213109190325-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109190325 11/05/22 5.00 1,312.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-CISCONETWOR

11/05/22 IMPS-213109187722-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109187722 11/05/22 5.00 1,307.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-BROADCOMM

11/05/22 IMPS-213109190791-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109190791 11/05/22 5.00 1,302.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-NORTELVODEF
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11/05/22 IMPS-213109191547-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109191547 11/05/22 5.00 1,297.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-TOWERPOWER

11/05/22 IMPS-213109191767-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109191767 11/05/22 5.00 1,292.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-COMCASTEDUP

11/05/22 IMPS-213109193354-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109193354 11/05/22 5.00 1,287.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-DEFFMATROXA

11/05/22 IMPS-213109194224-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109194224 11/05/22 5.00 1,282.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-REDIFFDYRFI

11/05/22 IMPS-213109196038-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109196038 11/05/22 5.00 1,277.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-YAHOOINC

11/05/22 IMPS-213109194774-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109194774 11/05/22 5.00 1,272.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-ECOTIMES

11/05/22 IMPS-213109198036-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109198036 11/05/22 5.00 1,267.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-ACDELCOWARE

11/05/22 IMPS-213109196537-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109196537 11/05/22 5.00 1,262.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-ICICI-PRUDE

11/05/22 IMPS-213109196797-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109196797 11/05/22 5.00 1,257.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-VISAINC

11/05/22 IMPS-213109199242-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109199242 11/05/22 5.00 1,252.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-MASTERCARD

11/05/22 IMPS-213109195949-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109195949 11/05/22 5.00 1,247.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E
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FFNEG-VERISIGN

11/05/22 IMPS-213109101147-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109101147 11/05/22 5.00 1,242.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-THURAYA

11/05/22 IMPS-213109199778-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109199778 11/05/22 5.00 1,237.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-VESTASABRRB

11/05/22 IMPS-213109102235-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109102235 11/05/22 5.00 1,232.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-WINHOST

11/05/22 IMPS-213109105442-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109105442 11/05/22 5.00 1,227.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-KONMINOLTAF

11/05/22 IMPS-213109105658-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109105658 11/05/22 5.00 1,222.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-TOTALENERGF

11/05/22 IMPS-213109104916-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109104916 11/05/22 5.00 1,217.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-HDFCBANK

11/05/22 IMPS-213109106640-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109106640 11/05/22 5.00 1,212.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEGA-VERGECOMPX

11/05/22 IMPS-213109108420-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213109108420 11/05/22 5.00 1,207.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEGA-MATROXCANF

11/05/22 IMPS-213110110135-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110110135 11/05/22 5.00 1,202.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-VCDHUMANNET

11/05/22 IMPS-213110110380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110110380 11/05/22 5.00 1,197.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-CHAUCOMPANYF

11/05/22 IMPS-213110112379-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110112379 11/05/22 5.00 1,192.59
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XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-EBIX-TRIKS

11/05/22 IMPS-213110111816-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110111816 11/05/22 5.00 1,187.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-MONGODBATLAS

11/05/22 IMPS-213110109496-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110109496 11/05/22 5.00 1,182.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-VIASATFPROJF

11/05/22 IMPS-213110115147-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110115147 11/05/22 5.00 1,177.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-EMCSTORYSERV

11/05/22 IMPS-213110114935-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110114935 11/05/22 5.00 1,172.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-SUNMEISTERF

11/05/22 IMPS-213110116238-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110116238 11/05/22 5.00 1,167.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-PRAKRUTIFNF

11/05/22 IMPS-213110118150-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110118150 11/05/22 5.00 1,162.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FFNEG-SNCFTGV

11/05/22 IMPS-213110117346-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110117346 11/05/22 5.00 1,157.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-LARSENTOUBRO

11/05/22 IMPS-213110117516-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110117516 11/05/22 5.00 1,152.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-TRENTCOMPANY

11/05/22 IMPS-213110119209-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110119209 11/05/22 5.00 1,147.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-TCVECTE-XXXX

11/05/22 IMPS-213110123016-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110123016 11/05/22 5.00 1,142.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-ABBTEAMFILES
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11/05/22 IMPS-213110122645-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110122645 11/05/22 5.00 1,137.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-MCTIDRIVEMOT

11/05/22 IMPS-213110124574-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110124574 11/05/22 5.00 1,132.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-0.20.2TEAMFI

11/05/22 IMPS-213110126381-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110126381 11/05/22 5.00 1,127.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FNEG-CMPXCOINMINT

11/05/22 IMPS-213110128850-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213110128850 11/05/22 5.00 1,122.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CA

I-EFNEG-CMPXCOINMINT

11/05/22 IMPS-213110130418-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110130418 11/05/22 5.00 1,117.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CAI-E

FPOS-CMPXCOINMINT

11/05/22 IMPS-213110133324-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213110133324 11/05/22 5.00 1,112.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMC-HPE-CA

I-PAINPLE-HGCOINMINT

11/05/22 IMPS-213110135149-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110135149 11/05/22 5.00 1,107.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-G

ENERATE

11/05/22 IMPS-213110134816-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110134816 11/05/22 5.00 1,102.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-G

ENERATE

11/05/22 IMPS-213110136702-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110136702 11/05/22 5.00 1,097.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-N

GENERATE

11/05/22 IMPS-213110137518-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000213110137518 11/05/22 5.00 1,092.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-INTERN

ATION-MERCURYCOIN-NGENERATE

11/05/22 IMPS-213110139604-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110139604 11/05/22 5.00 1,087.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-N
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GENERATE

11/05/22 IMPS-213110141845-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110141845 11/05/22 5.00 1,082.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYCOIN-NG

ENERATE-TACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213110144434-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110144434 11/05/22 5.00 1,077.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

INS-NGENTACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213110149036-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110149036 11/05/22 5.00 1,072.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

INS-NGENTACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213110147553-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213110147553 11/05/22 5.00 1,067.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

INS-NGENTACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111152123-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111152123 11/05/22 5.00 1,062.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

INS-NGENTACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111153158-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111153158 11/05/22 5.00 1,057.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

INS-NGENTACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111155112-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111155112 11/05/22 5.00 1,052.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

INS-NGENTACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111154722-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111154722 11/05/22 5.00 1,047.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

INS-NGENTACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111156956-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111156956 11/05/22 5.00 1,042.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

IN-NGEN-TACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111161324-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111161324 11/05/22 5.00 1,037.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

IN-NGEN-TACCOUNTS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111163303-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111163303 11/05/22 5.00 1,032.59
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XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

IN-NGEN-TISSOTACS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111164396-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111164396 11/05/22 5.00 1,027.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

IN-NGEN-TISSOTACS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111166132-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213111166132 11/05/22 5.00 1,022.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTE

SCOIN-NGEN-TISSOTACS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111167693-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213111167693 11/05/22 5.00 1,017.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTE

SCOIN-NGEN-TISSOTACS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111168510-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111168510 11/05/22 5.00 1,012.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

IN-NGEN-TISSOTACS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111170549-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111170549 11/05/22 5.00 1,007.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-MERCURYNOTESCO

IN-NGEN-TISSOTACS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111174085-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111174085 11/05/22 5.00 1,002.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS-TI

SSOTAC-NOTESCOINS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111174335-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111174335 11/05/22 5.00 997.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS-TI

SSOTAC-NOTESCOINS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111177086-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213111177086 11/05/22 5.00 992.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS

-TISSOTAC-NOTESCOINS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111178657-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213111178657 11/05/22 5.00 987.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS

-TISSOTAC-NOTESCOINS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111180657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111180657 11/05/22 125.00 862.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS-TI

SSOTAC-NOTESCOINS

Page No .: 63

MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2022 To : 26/05/2022

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



11/05/22 IMPS-213111184025-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111184025 11/05/22 25.00 837.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-ENVECTTEAMS-TI

SSOTAC-NOTESCOINS

11/05/22 IMPS-213111518661-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213111518661 11/05/22 1,800.00 2,637.59

XX0994-TISSOTMNOTECOIN

11/05/22 IMPS-213112107271-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213112107271 11/05/22 5.00 2,632.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SPIDE

RSOLVES-EMCHPECAI

11/05/22 IMPS-213112106743-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213112106743 11/05/22 5.00 2,627.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SPIDE

RSOLVES-EMCHPECAI

11/05/22 IMPS-213112110163-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213112110163 11/05/22 5.00 2,622.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SP

IDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI

11/05/22 IMPS-213112109393-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213112109393 11/05/22 5.00 2,617.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SP

IDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI

11/05/22 IMPS-213112112292-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213112112292 11/05/22 5.00 2,612.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TISSOTAC-SPIDE

RSOLVES-EMCHPECAI

11/05/22 IMPS-213112115441-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000213112115441 11/05/22 5.00 2,607.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA

TION-TISSOTAC-SPIDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI

11/05/22 IMPS-213112116613-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000213112116613 11/05/22 5.00 2,602.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA

TION-TISSOTAC-SPIDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI

11/05/22 IMPS-213112120628-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000213112120628 11/05/22 125.00 2,477.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA

TION-TISSOTAC-SPIDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI

11/05/22 IMPS-213112124264-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000213112124264 11/05/22 125.00 2,352.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA

TION-TISSOTAC-SPIDERSOLVES-EMCHPECAI
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15/05/22 IMPS-213523191231-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213523191231 16/05/22 5.00 2,347.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-LOGICACMG-CGI

INC-ATTACHE

15/05/22 IMPS-213523192662-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213523192662 16/05/22 5.00 2,342.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEDFUJITSU-JA

GUARBUREAU-ATTACH

16/05/22 IMPS-213600194171-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600194171 16/05/22 5.00 2,337.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEDFUJITSU-JA

GUARBUREAU-ATTACH

16/05/22 IMPS-213600195160-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600195160 16/05/22 5.00 2,332.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-LOGICACMG-CGI

INC-ATTACHE

16/05/22 IMPS-213600195622-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600195622 16/05/22 5.00 2,327.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-INVECTUSINNOVA

TE-LOGICAATTACHE

16/05/22 IMPS-213600196391-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600196391 16/05/22 5.00 2,322.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STELLANTIS-ATT

ACHE

16/05/22 IMPS-213600195893-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600195893 16/05/22 5.00 2,317.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TOTALENERGIESE

LF-FRANCE-ATTACH

16/05/22 IMPS-213600196575-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213600196575 16/05/22 5.00 2,312.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-TOTALENERGIESE

LF-FRANCE-ATTACH

16/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB16191653883277 16/05/22 2,500.00 4,812.59

URAV DAS

16/05/22 IMPS-213619100770-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619100770 16/05/22 2,500.00 2,312.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619104239-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619104239 16/05/22 5.00 2,307.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM
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16/05/22 IMPS-213619105078-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619105078 16/05/22 5.00 2,302.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619106179-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619106179 16/05/22 5.00 2,297.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619106657-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619106657 16/05/22 5.00 2,292.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619109062-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619109062 16/05/22 5.00 2,287.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619109342-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619109342 16/05/22 5.00 2,282.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619109781-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619109781 16/05/22 125.00 2,157.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-ALT

ISCALETEAM

16/05/22 IMPS-213619111492-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619111492 16/05/22 82.00 2,075.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-TRE

NSMESH-TOMMYTEAMS

16/05/22 IMPS-213619111882-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619111882 16/05/22 222.00 1,853.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-TRE

NSMESH-TOMMYTEAMS

16/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB16194517866406 16/05/22 1,000.00 2,853.59

URAV DAS

16/05/22 IMPS-213619116115-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619116115 16/05/22 80.00 2,773.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-INTEGRATE-TRE

NSMESH-TOMMYTEAMS

16/05/22 IMPS-213619121388-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619121388 16/05/22 25.00 2,748.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-EMCFOOTSTEPS-

RECTIFYTO48STEPS
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16/05/22 IMPS-213619123480-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213619123480 16/05/22 412.00 2,336.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620125123-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620125123 16/05/22 412.00 1,924.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620129080-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620129080 16/05/22 412.00 1,512.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB16200804879463 16/05/22 1,000.00 2,512.59

URAV DAS

16/05/22 IMPS-213620128432-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620128432 16/05/22 5.00 2,507.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620126748-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620126748 16/05/22 5.00 2,502.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620131410-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620131410 16/05/22 5.00 2,497.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620131707-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620131707 16/05/22 5.00 2,492.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620134181-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620134181 16/05/22 5.00 2,487.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620134380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620134380 16/05/22 5.00 2,482.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620134605-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620134605 16/05/22 5.00 2,477.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE
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16/05/22 IMPS-213620135871-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620135871 16/05/22 5.00 2,472.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620137189-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620137189 16/05/22 5.00 2,467.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620132600-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620132600 16/05/22 5.00 2,462.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620138169-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620138169 16/05/22 5.00 2,457.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620138668-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620138668 16/05/22 5.00 2,452.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620141056-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620141056 16/05/22 5.00 2,447.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620141391-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620141391 16/05/22 5.00 2,442.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620141828-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620141828 16/05/22 5.00 2,437.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620144440-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620144440 16/05/22 5.00 2,432.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TOMMYSASWATDA

S34WCC-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620145323-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620145323 16/05/22 5.00 2,427.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TOMMYSASWATDA

S34WCC-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620146322-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620146322 16/05/22 5.00 2,422.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TOMMYSASWATDA
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S34WCC-STEADYMILE

16/05/22 IMPS-213620142744-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620142744 16/05/22 5.00 2,417.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-EFFORTREWA

16/05/22 IMPS-213620149771-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620149771 16/05/22 5.00 2,412.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-EFFORTREWA

16/05/22 IMPS-213620152216-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213620152216 16/05/22 5.00 2,407.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATION-TRENSMESHTOMM

YTEAMS-EFFREWARDS

17/05/22 IMPS-213701117049-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213701117049 17/05/22 840.00 1,567.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON

EPROJ-INTEDEBITLI

17/05/22 IMPS-213701117103-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213701117103 17/05/22 5.00 1,562.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON

EPROJ-INTEDEBITLI

17/05/22 IMPS-213713137279-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213713137279 17/05/22 5.00 1,557.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON

EPROJ-DYRERROR-DL

17/05/22 IMPS-213713135962-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213713135962 17/05/22 5.00 1,552.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILES

TONEPROJ-DYRERROR-DL

17/05/22 IMPS-213713139306-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000213713139306 17/05/22 5.00 1,547.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTERNA

TION-STEADYMILESTONEPROJ-DYRERROR-DL

17/05/22 IMPS-213713138337-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213713138337 17/05/22 5.00 1,542.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON

EPROJ-DYRERROR-DL

17/05/22 IMPS-213713140607-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213713140607 17/05/22 5.00 1,537.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILESTON

EPROJ-DYRERROR-DL

17/05/22 IMPS-213713142300-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- 0000213713142300 17/05/22 5.00 1,532.59
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XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMI

LESTONEPROJ-DYRERROR-DL

17/05/22 IMPS-213713138916-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000213713138916 17/05/22 5.00 1,527.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYMILEST

ONEPROJ-DYRERROR-DL

17/05/22 IMPS-213713146009-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213713146009 17/05/22 5.00 1,522.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUS-DYR

ERROR-34WCCSASWAT

17/05/22 IMPS-213713146873-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213713146873 17/05/22 5.00 1,517.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUS-DYR

ERROR-34WCCSASWAT

17/05/22 IMPS-213713147529-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213713147529 17/05/22 5.00 1,512.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE

RROR-ZEPPHYRWHOLE

17/05/22 IMPS-213713147869-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213713147869 17/05/22 5.00 1,507.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE

RROR-ZEPPHYRWHOLE

17/05/22 IMPS-213713150222-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213713150222 17/05/22 5.00 1,502.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE

RROR-ZEPPHYRWHOLE

17/05/22 IMPS-213714152380-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213714152380 17/05/22 5.00 1,497.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE

RROR-ZEPPHYRWHOLE

17/05/22 IMPS-213714152849-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213714152849 17/05/22 25.00 1,472.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE

RROR-ZEPPHYRWHOLE

17/05/22 IMPS-213714154634-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213714154634 17/05/22 25.00 1,447.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-STEADYPLUSDYRE

RROR-ZEPPHYRWHOLE

19/05/22 IMPS-213901121665-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213901121665 19/05/22 5.00 1,442.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-PLEASUREACCNTS

-PLEASUREAA-SOLVE
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19/05/22 IMPS-213901123915-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213901123915 19/05/22 5.00 1,437.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTERNATION-PLEASUREACCNTS

-PLEASUREAA-SOLVE

19/05/22 IMPS-213901124728-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213901124728 19/05/22 5.00 1,432.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONBANK-WAFFENMOT

IVEBILLS-CREDITBU

19/05/22 IMPS-213901124758-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213901124758 19/05/22 42.00 1,390.59

XX0994-TCVECTE-INTERNATIONBANK-WAFFENMOT

IVEBILLS-CREDITBU

19/05/22 IMPS-213907141346-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213907141346 19/05/22 5.00 1,385.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEGNEG-PLU

SNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR

19/05/22 IMPS-213907140602-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000213907140602 19/05/22 5.00 1,380.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEGNEG-PLU

SNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR

19/05/22 IMPS-213907141459-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000213907141459 19/05/22 5.00 1,375.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEGNEG-

PLUSNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR

19/05/22 IMPS-213907142499-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000213907142499 19/05/22 5.00 1,370.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-NEGNEG-PLUSNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR

19/05/22 IMPS-213907144247-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000213907144247 19/05/22 5.00 1,365.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEGNEG-P

LUSNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR

19/05/22 IMPS-213907142804-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- 0000213907142804 19/05/22 5.00 1,360.59

XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-NEGN

EG-PLUSNEG-PEOPLE-ERROR

26/05/22 IMPS-214600163747-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000214600163747 26/05/22 5.00 1,355.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SOFINA-

X-ADOBESCALEWORKLOSS

26/05/22 IMPS-214600161955-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600161955 26/05/22 5.00 1,350.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SOFINA-X
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-ADOBESCALEWORKLOSS

26/05/22 IMPS-214600163948-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600163948 26/05/22 5.00 1,345.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-SOFINA-X-ADOBESCALEWORKLOSS

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165039-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600165039 26/05/22 5.00 1,340.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SOFINA-X-A

DOBESCALEWORKLOSS

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165216-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600165216 26/05/22 5.00 1,335.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-HIDDEN-EST-TIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600164195-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600164195 26/05/22 5.00 1,330.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-HIDDEN-E

ST-TIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600164230-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600164230 26/05/22 5.00 1,325.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-HIDDEN-EST

-TIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165523-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600165523 26/05/22 5.00 1,320.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENREN

EE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165652-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600165652 26/05/22 5.00 1,315.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165717-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000214600165717 26/05/22 5.00 1,310.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENRE

NEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600164491-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600164491 26/05/22 5.00 1,305.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE

-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600165937-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600165937 26/05/22 5.00 1,300.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166036-SUBRAT KUMAR DAS-ICIC- 0000214600166036 26/05/22 5.00 1,295.59
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XXXXXXXX7038-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTE

NRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166146-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600166146 26/05/22 120.00 1,175.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166368-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600166368 26/05/22 412.00 763.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARTENRENEE

-FUNCTIONSCOMPLEX

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166439-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600166439 26/05/22 5.00 758.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-OLDCHAMB

ERS-CRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166515-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600166515 26/05/22 45.00 713.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-OLDCHAMBERS-CRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166622-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214600166622 26/05/22 85.00 628.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-OLDCHAMBER

S-CRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214600166744-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214600166744 26/05/22 85.00 543.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-SYSTEMS12--TEAMSTRATEGY

26/05/22 IMPS-214600167059-JASHSWINI-UTIB-XXXXXXX 0000214600167059 26/05/22 45.00 498.59

XXXX2467-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SYSTEMS1

2--TEAMSTRATEGY

26/05/22 IMPS-214601166975-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214601166975 26/05/22 185.00 313.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-SYSTEMS12-

-TEAMSTRATEGY

26/05/22 IMPS-214601168084-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000214601168084 26/05/22 85.00 228.59

XXXXX0471-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARYANAN

DRELIGIONS-NEGCRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214601167237-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000214601167237 26/05/22 85.00 143.59

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTEINTENAT

IONSOLVE-ARYANANDRELIGIONS-NEGCRIMES
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26/05/22 IMPS-214601168317-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214601168317 26/05/22 85.00 58.59

XX0994-TCVECTEINTENATIONSOLVE-ARYANANDRE

LIGIONS-NEGCRIMES

26/05/22 IMPS-214601504212-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000214601504212 26/05/22 1,400.00 1,458.59

XX0994-TCVECT-INTERSOL

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

5,549.89 791 26 46,645.30 42,554.00 1,458.59

Generated On: 26-May-2022 03:17 Generated By: 4530251 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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